
2023-11磁粉取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 陈云筱 6127251994****4643 MT Ⅰ

2 豆一龙 6104252000****0634 MT Ⅰ

3 符迎 6104231985****6125 MT Ⅰ

4 李凡 6101241994****452X MT Ⅰ

5 李正豪 6104251996****3217 MT Ⅰ

6 梁昱 6101211986****7645 MT Ⅰ

7 刘建强 3715021988****3113 MT Ⅰ

8 刘喆 3702811991****4213 MT Ⅰ

9 马倩 1302251986****2721 MT Ⅰ

10 牟秀菊 3708291982****0641 MT Ⅰ

11 穆超 1301811986****8522 MT Ⅰ

12 汪金花 3708291983****062X MT Ⅰ

13 王文华 6205231995****0125 MT Ⅰ

14 吴忠全 4107281990****4010 MT Ⅰ

15 肖琼 4329021982****5768 MT Ⅰ

16 于宁 3706121996****2248 MT Ⅰ

17 张君 1410311999****0099 MT Ⅰ

18 周强 1521031986****5150 MT Ⅰ

19 刘小争 6101141978****0513 MT Ⅰ

20 王朝阳 3413222002****8032 MT Ⅰ

21 张玉凤 1406211989****1062 MT Ⅰ

22 郑雨翼 6101251997****1216 MT Ⅰ

23 周凡卓 1301291999****3015 MT Ⅰ

24 常丽 1311271988****7028 MT Ⅱ

25 常永辉 6224261999****5235 MT Ⅱ

26 陈博 6222231994****0313 MT Ⅱ

27 陈刚 6103271997****0811 MT Ⅱ

28 陈世杰 3507022001****7118 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

29 陈武涛 6103241986****0592 MT Ⅱ

30 陈鑫磊 1303041987****0012 MT Ⅱ

31 陈兴平 6201211989****1032 MT Ⅱ

32 陈宇 4201162000****5914 MT Ⅱ

33 成燕燕 6212021992****2840 MT Ⅱ

34 邸鑫伟 1411271997****0013 MT Ⅱ

35 丁淑波 2201811985****3511 MT Ⅱ

36 丁鑫龙 1501212000****6811 MT Ⅱ

37 董锡琛 3702831997****2675 MT Ⅱ

38 冯昊 1528221999****2415 MT Ⅱ

39 高国玲 1406021980****9026 MT Ⅱ

40 高继彪 6127221989****6732 MT Ⅱ

41 高冉 4113292000****6194 MT Ⅱ

42 高伟 6103241989****2334 MT Ⅱ

43 高源 6123251995****1432 MT Ⅱ

44 葛婷 6105261985****6140 MT Ⅱ

45 巩继胜 6205231996****2330 MT Ⅱ

46 苟帅帅 6228222000****2119 MT Ⅱ

47 郭利伟 3709211981****4219 MT Ⅱ

48 郭雪飞 2202041987****3911 MT Ⅱ

49 何世乐 6228251999****1212 MT Ⅱ

50 何霞 6201211990****1460 MT Ⅱ

51 胡浩博 4104822002****595X MT Ⅱ

52 黄会 3607241999****4012 MT Ⅱ

53 黄秋艳 4508812001****1829 MT Ⅱ

54 黄绍秦 6101031997****0817 MT Ⅱ

55 霍新元 1202252001****6370 MT Ⅱ

56 贾慈 1101081973****6069 MT Ⅱ

57 贾立腾 1101091974****1814 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

58 贾新碌 6106292001****6523 MT Ⅱ

59 姜文平 6321261999****0612 MT Ⅱ

60 姜召兵 6104251982****1779 MT Ⅱ

61 姜志昆 3710821997****711X MT Ⅱ

62 蒋继朋 4114221996****6918 MT Ⅱ

63 康川 1406021991****4013 MT Ⅱ

64 康福军 6224211986****1135 MT Ⅱ

65 寇勃勃 6228272000****413X MT Ⅱ

66 李昌奇 6227261997****3218 MT Ⅱ

67 李成艳 1406021984****1544 MT Ⅱ

68 李二刚 1301311995****0937 MT Ⅱ

69 李改凤 1406021990****6523 MT Ⅱ

70 李杰 3207211993****0216 MT Ⅱ

71 李俊杰 4304821998****0014 MT Ⅱ

72 李冷宣 1311271997****0050 MT Ⅱ

73 李琦 6106281995****1118 MT Ⅱ

74 李帅 3701241989****7515 MT Ⅱ

75 李威澳 3729282000****0271 MT Ⅱ

76 李岩 6103271995****2319 MT Ⅱ

77 李雨龙 3207211996****0218 MT Ⅱ

78 李雨倩 5131241991****2269 MT Ⅱ

79 李渊 6106231995****0816 MT Ⅱ

80 厉志强 4209211995****485X MT Ⅱ

81 梁赓 6101211997****0033 MT Ⅱ

82 梁开烨 4508812001****5675 MT Ⅱ

83 林斌 3503221985****305X MT Ⅱ

84 刘怀亮 6222241987****405X MT Ⅱ

85 刘欢 6101241990****0079 MT Ⅱ

86 刘军 6127291986****3013 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

87 刘琳 3706021985****4026 MT Ⅱ

88 刘荣杰 2106031980****4056 MT Ⅱ

89 刘探梅 1423011984****1025 MT Ⅱ

90 刘天章 6125222002****2319 MT Ⅱ

91 刘星宇 6101112001****4516 MT Ⅱ

92 刘昱铭 1310821996****0764 MT Ⅱ

93 刘志远 3422221992****5630 MT Ⅱ

94 龙锦松 4508811997****1719 MT Ⅱ

95 马宣羽 1302021996****3315 MT Ⅱ

96 马云 2104221979****0846 MT Ⅱ

97 马志伟 4103261987****5010 MT Ⅱ

98 孟祥远 3715211998****6618 MT Ⅱ

99 牛天淇 6127261995****0651 MT Ⅱ

100 秦刚 6104241988****7697 MT Ⅱ

101 秦天宝 4505211996****7818 MT Ⅱ

102 任颖舟 6123011983****0714 MT Ⅱ

103 石春明 6328221983****2017 MT Ⅱ

104 史玉朋 4109261993****2012 MT Ⅱ

105 宋文庆 6105231995****3321 MT Ⅱ

106 宋晓鹏 3710831989****9016 MT Ⅱ

107 孙晓妍 3701041996****5524 MT Ⅱ

108 谭恒洲 6101241982****151X MT Ⅱ

109 田纬 3729221988****7535 MT Ⅱ

110 涂怀佳 4290042002****4391 MT Ⅱ

111 王宸一 1201091998****151X MT Ⅱ

112 王江朋 6101211987****3892 MT Ⅱ

113 王晶晶 1404251989****2449 MT Ⅱ

114 王娟 6101251985****670X MT Ⅱ

115 王雷 6101261986****3511 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

116 王帅 6106221998****0114 MT Ⅱ

117 王喜红 6104251994****4144 MT Ⅱ

118 王小峰 6201022002****7012 MT Ⅱ

119 王晓阳 3706871990****1571 MT Ⅱ

120 王鑫 1523221989****0013 MT Ⅱ

121 王艺璇 4112821998****2825 MT Ⅱ

122 王友 5134331999****4213 MT Ⅱ

123 王玉鑫 1402251998****5913 MT Ⅱ

124 王元冠 6104241998****5811 MT Ⅱ

125 吴柄政 3701051994****0013 MT Ⅱ

126 吴延峰 6222251993****0912 MT Ⅱ

127 吴铮 2306032000****3332 MT Ⅱ

128 武伟红 6205231994****5316 MT Ⅱ

129 肖帮友 5105032001****527X MT Ⅱ

130 谢庆银 4521222000****5122 MT Ⅱ

131 修进贤 3706871991****2878 MT Ⅱ

132 徐如祥 3709211996****0912 MT Ⅱ

133 薛树强 1402241988****7019 MT Ⅱ

134 杨柳 6104811987****3829 MT Ⅱ

135 杨锐 4115262000****1012 MT Ⅱ

136 杨森 6101241995****2430 MT Ⅱ

137 杨盛雯 2103042000****1630 MT Ⅱ

138 杨振 3708292000****3933 MT Ⅱ

139 尹昊宸 1306821998****0311 MT Ⅱ

140 于康康 3708271997****0515 MT Ⅱ

141 于汝敏 3709831990****371X MT Ⅱ

142 袁朝辉 6101211995****4916 MT Ⅱ

143 袁倩钰 6105822003****6022 MT Ⅱ

144 曾玉龙 4452222000****4316 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

145 张斌 6227271998****0812 MT Ⅱ

146 张博 4123011989****4517 MT Ⅱ

147 张皓 6101041996****1114 MT Ⅱ

148 张宏伟 1307241997****443X MT Ⅱ

149 张佳乐 6104241994****2631 MT Ⅱ

150 张骏浩 3701021990****411X MT Ⅱ

151 张卡 4107241980****6510 MT Ⅱ

152 张猛 4109271996****3010 MT Ⅱ

153 张伟 4128251990****2575 MT Ⅱ

154 张析 3701121998****0518 MT Ⅱ

155 张喜明 6205021992****4131 MT Ⅱ

156 张洋旭 4526232000****0014 MT Ⅱ

157 张意童 3708271997****1639 MT Ⅱ

158 张永强 1422331992****0511 MT Ⅱ

159 张宇晨 6105811996****0316 MT Ⅱ

160 赵辉 1202231988****147X MT Ⅱ

161 赵江卫 3705231985****4910 MT Ⅱ

162 周羿男 6101141995****2519 MT Ⅱ

163 陈瑞涵 6104811997****001X MT Ⅱ

164 程腹生 5111241998****143X MT Ⅱ

165 崔林 6104231970****2414 MT Ⅱ

166 何雷国 6221031994****5017 MT Ⅱ

167 贺江涛 6127311997****3014 MT Ⅱ

168 胡祥 5111261994****5418 MT Ⅱ

169 李东东 6101221991****5215 MT Ⅱ

170 李海洋 2202021985****7230 MT Ⅱ

171 李艳荣 6103271982****0047 MT Ⅱ

172 李晔 1404282001****3213 MT Ⅱ

173 连如杰 1404282001****9233 MT Ⅱ



编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

174 林阳 6101251996****6653 MT Ⅱ

175 刘广宁 2302211996****4015 MT Ⅱ

176 刘伟 6127261992****4817 MT Ⅱ

177 潘鸿 4306231993****8339 MT Ⅱ

178 庞玉军 6101251964****7613 MT Ⅱ

179 秦建伟 6103211990****3431 MT Ⅱ

180 苏格格 6104041999****552X MT Ⅱ

181 万书廷 3406211996****6333 MT Ⅱ

182 王唯懿 1306821996****0012 MT Ⅱ

183 王铮铮 6127261994****0913 MT Ⅱ

184 席益凡 6125222000****5919 MT Ⅱ

185 徐凌威 3707031993****3157 MT Ⅱ

186 杨娟 6121331979****6645 MT Ⅱ

187 杨通 6101251998****281X MT Ⅱ

188 杨伟东 6103221996****551X MT Ⅱ



2023-11磁粉换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 邸浩 6125221996****3534 MT Ⅱ

2 高挺 6101211987****3498 MT Ⅱ

3 黄东 6103021991****4017 MT Ⅱ

4 雷锋锋 6205031991****6059 MT Ⅱ

5 李佩 6105251985****492X MT Ⅱ

6 李文 6105281988****3618 MT Ⅱ

7 李晓瑜 6103211984****3150 MT Ⅱ

8 李宇星 6121271981****2278 MT Ⅱ

9 蔺元 6101041990****4435 MT Ⅱ

10 刘懿 6125011983****0015 MT Ⅱ

11 柳阳 1426221992****6612 MT Ⅱ

12 吕团 6105231994****0013 MT Ⅱ

13 苗盼恩 6105261990****4939 MT Ⅱ

14 庞博 6127321989****501X MT Ⅱ

15 任海华 6103231996****1163 MT Ⅱ

16 唐钰 6105261996****7915 MT Ⅱ

17 王文娟 6104291994****3008 MT Ⅱ

18 王悉颖 6101141995****1522 MT Ⅱ

19 魏世强 6104031988****1015 MT Ⅱ

20 杨桦 3707841988****4328 MT Ⅱ

21 杨琼 6104811997****3427 MT Ⅱ

22 叶晓明 2308021970****0319 MT Ⅱ

23 于鹏飞 3707031989****0872 MT Ⅱ

24 赵冬子 6104291984****0435 MT Ⅱ

25 赵李盼 6105231991****3675 MT Ⅱ

26 赵明 6121271977****4279 MT Ⅱ

27 周晓红 3707031972****3025 MT Ⅱ

28 崔迪 6101251991****7123 MT Ⅱ



29 党虎 6105241986****0434 MT Ⅱ

30 冯龙 6102211988****4118 MT Ⅱ

31 高婷 6101151988****4523 MT Ⅱ

32 惠胜 6127311990****0419 MT Ⅱ

33 解建波 6101251976****6652 MT Ⅱ

34 刘航 6104301990****0519 MT Ⅱ

35 刘银杏 6105231990****334X MT Ⅱ

36 孟博 3704031983****5233 MT Ⅱ

37 米常有 6106271985****0270 MT Ⅱ

38 宁晓东 6101261981****6332 MT Ⅱ

39 强俊超 6103241996****2836 MT Ⅱ

40 宋博 6102021993****001X MT Ⅱ

41 孙佳乐 6105261989****3139 MT Ⅱ

42 田林 6104311988****3414 MT Ⅱ

43 汪焰 4211211983****2076 MT Ⅱ

44 王辉 6121271979****0016 MT Ⅱ

45 王宁 6105231990****5120 MT Ⅱ

46 王强 1303241985****4218 MT Ⅱ

47 王铁雷 6104261987****421X MT Ⅱ

48 王小卫 6101221985****061X MT Ⅱ

49 王媛 6106021982****0021 MT Ⅱ

50 韦乐 6101151988****5281 MT Ⅱ

51 徐拥军 6529231972****0331 MT Ⅱ

52 杨超 6105261990****3119 MT Ⅱ

53 杨振芳 1202251982****3194 MT Ⅱ

54 游易霖 6104021985****7496 MT Ⅱ

55 赵隆 6104261986****0015 MT Ⅱ

56 赵鹏辉 6104281991****0817 MT Ⅱ

57 赵旋戈 4130011982****0517 MT Ⅱ

58 郑建利 6101111967****2056 MT Ⅱ



59 钟冉 3604281991****0029 MT Ⅱ



2023-11渗透取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 曹苏萍 6101041971****4423 PT Ⅰ

2 陈云筱 6127251994****4643 PT Ⅰ

3 陈卓 4109281996****1256 PT Ⅰ

4 豆一龙 6104252000****0634 PT Ⅰ

5 赫建利 6101141972****0516 PT Ⅰ

6 胡建强 6103221974****2315 PT Ⅰ

7 李凡 6101241994****452X PT Ⅰ

8 刘宏丽 6101041970****618X PT Ⅰ

9 刘建强 3715021988****3113 PT Ⅰ

10 马倩 1302251986****2721 PT Ⅰ

11 牟秀菊 3708291982****0641 PT Ⅰ

12 穆超 1301811986****8522 PT Ⅰ

13 汪金花 3708291983****062X PT Ⅰ

14 王婷臻 6101031995****362X PT Ⅰ

15 吴忠全 4107281990****4010 PT Ⅰ

16 肖琼 4329021982****5768 PT Ⅰ

17 于宁 3706121996****2248 PT Ⅰ

18 袁锦涛 6224211985****2918 PT Ⅰ

19 张灵芝 6105021982****5822 PT Ⅰ

20 周强 1521031986****5150 PT Ⅰ

21 崔晶杰 6204021994****091X PT Ⅰ

22 刘小争 6101141978****0513 PT Ⅰ

23 郑雨翼 6101251997****1216 PT Ⅰ

24 曹斌 6101221986****001X PT Ⅱ

25 常永辉 6224261999****5235 PT Ⅱ

26 陈博 6222231994****0313 PT Ⅱ

27 陈世杰 3507022001****7118 PT Ⅱ

28 陈鑫磊 1303041987****0012 PT Ⅱ



29 陈宇 4201162000****5914 PT Ⅱ

30 成燕燕 6212021992****2840 PT Ⅱ

31 邸鑫伟 1411271997****0013 PT Ⅱ

32 董锡琛 3702831997****2675 PT Ⅱ

33 樊强 6106281988****1939 PT Ⅱ

34 冯博 1403212001****1517 PT Ⅱ

35 冯国伟 6105241985****4411 PT Ⅱ

36 冯昊 1528221999****2415 PT Ⅱ

37 高鹏 6124011990****8038 PT Ⅱ

38 高冉 4113292000****6194 PT Ⅱ

39 高三存 6205021973****2111 PT Ⅱ

40 高伟 6103031977****161X PT Ⅱ

41 巩继胜 6205231996****2330 PT Ⅱ

42 苟帅帅 6228222000****2119 PT Ⅱ

43 郭利伟 3709211981****4219 PT Ⅱ

44 何霞 6201211990****1460 PT Ⅱ

45 黄会 3607241999****4012 PT Ⅱ

46 黄秋艳 4508812001****1829 PT Ⅱ

47 黄绍秦 6101031997****0817 PT Ⅱ

48 黄小飞 6104041998****2011 PT Ⅱ

49 黄欣 2202821979****5627 PT Ⅱ

50 霍新元 1202252001****6370 PT Ⅱ

51 贾慈 1101081973****6069 PT Ⅱ

52 贾俊杰 3406032003****6312 PT Ⅱ

53 贾立腾 1101091974****1814 PT Ⅱ

54 姜文平 6321261999****0612 PT Ⅱ

55 蒋继朋 4114221996****6918 PT Ⅱ

56 荆铁燕 6104231998****0923 PT Ⅱ

57 康川 1406021991****4013 PT Ⅱ

58 康福军 6224211986****1135 PT Ⅱ



59 李昌奇 6227261997****3218 PT Ⅱ

60 李成艳 1406021984****1544 PT Ⅱ

61 李二刚 1301311995****0937 PT Ⅱ

62 李改凤 1406021990****6523 PT Ⅱ

63 李杰 3207211993****0216 PT Ⅱ

64 李静 6105021998****7422 PT Ⅱ

65 李俊杰 4304821998****0014 PT Ⅱ

66 李琦 6106281995****1118 PT Ⅱ

67 李雅璇 1406022002****9587 PT Ⅱ

68 李雨倩 5131241991****2269 PT Ⅱ

69 历寅超 6103021986****4015 PT Ⅱ

70 厉志强 4209211995****485X PT Ⅱ

71 梁赓 6101211997****0033 PT Ⅱ

72 梁开烨 4508812001****5675 PT Ⅱ

73 梁之梦 6101151998****7765 PT Ⅱ

74 林斌 3503221985****305X PT Ⅱ

75 刘欢 6101241990****0079 PT Ⅱ

76 刘琳 3706021985****4026 PT Ⅱ

77 刘荣杰 2106031980****4056 PT Ⅱ

78 刘昱铭 1310821996****0764 PT Ⅱ

79 刘志远 3422221992****5630 PT Ⅱ

80 龙锦松 4508811997****1719 PT Ⅱ

81 罗甜 3508251983****022X PT Ⅱ

82 马宣羽 1302021996****3315 PT Ⅱ

83 马云 2104221979****0846 PT Ⅱ

84 马志伟 4103261987****5010 PT Ⅱ

85 孟祥远 3715211998****6618 PT Ⅱ

86 倪彦俊 1426311997****391X PT Ⅱ

87 牛天淇 6127261995****0651 PT Ⅱ

88 戚成果 3303241986****2095 PT Ⅱ



89 秦刚 6104241988****7697 PT Ⅱ

90 秦天宝 4505211996****7818 PT Ⅱ

91 任颖舟 6123011983****0714 PT Ⅱ

92 邵鹏瑞 6205221994****2513 PT Ⅱ

93 石春明 6328221983****2017 PT Ⅱ

94 史玉朋 4109261993****2012 PT Ⅱ

95 宋文庆 6105231995****3321 PT Ⅱ

96 宋晓鹏 3710831989****9016 PT Ⅱ

97 孙厚潺 3708111993****1810 PT Ⅱ

98 田磊 6104271995****4510 PT Ⅱ

99 田纬 3729221988****7535 PT Ⅱ

100 涂怀佳 4290042002****4391 PT Ⅱ

101 汪红强 6224281995****1914 PT Ⅱ

102 王宸一 1201091998****151X PT Ⅱ

103 王辉 6101251974****1591 PT Ⅱ

104 王江朋 6101211987****3892 PT Ⅱ

105 王晶晶 1404251989****2449 PT Ⅱ

106 王雷 6101261986****3511 PT Ⅱ

107 王锐 5303812001****0039 PT Ⅱ

108 王晟 4305252001****0018 PT Ⅱ

109 王帅 6106221998****0114 PT Ⅱ

110 王思远 1306251997****0012 PT Ⅱ

111 王喜红 6104251994****4144 PT Ⅱ

112 王晓阳 3706871990****1571 PT Ⅱ

113 王鑫 4107811988****1216 PT Ⅱ

114 王鑫 1523221989****0013 PT Ⅱ

115 王友 5134331999****4213 PT Ⅱ

116 吴柄政 3701051994****0013 PT Ⅱ

117 吴延峰 6222251993****0912 PT Ⅱ

118 吴铮 2306032000****3332 PT Ⅱ



119 武伟红 6205231994****5316 PT Ⅱ

120 谢庆银 4521222000****5122 PT Ⅱ

121 熊瑶 6105022000****0625 PT Ⅱ

122 修进贤 3706871991****2878 PT Ⅱ

123 薛树强 1402241988****7019 PT Ⅱ

124 杨锦耀 4508812000****6516 PT Ⅱ

125 杨锐 4115262000****1012 PT Ⅱ

126 杨森 6101241995****2430 PT Ⅱ

127 杨盛雯 2103042000****1630 PT Ⅱ

128 杨通 6104231987****1377 PT Ⅱ

129 尹昊宸 1306821998****0311 PT Ⅱ

130 应麟 6321232000****0517 PT Ⅱ

131 于康康 3708271997****0515 PT Ⅱ

132 于汝敏 3709831990****371X PT Ⅱ

133 袁朝辉 6101211995****4916 PT Ⅱ

134 袁倩钰 6105822003****6022 PT Ⅱ

135 曾玉龙 4452222000****4316 PT Ⅱ

136 张斌 6227271998****0812 PT Ⅱ

137 张博 4123011989****4517 PT Ⅱ

138 张皓 6101041996****1114 PT Ⅱ

139 张宏伟 1307241997****443X PT Ⅱ

140 张剑琴 6201051979****0028 PT Ⅱ

141 张静波 6105251983****0036 PT Ⅱ

142 张骏浩 3701021990****411X PT Ⅱ

143 张猛 4109271996****3010 PT Ⅱ

144 张析 3701121998****0518 PT Ⅱ

145 张喜明 6205021992****4131 PT Ⅱ

146 张意童 3708271997****1639 PT Ⅱ

147 张宇晨 6105811996****0316 PT Ⅱ

148 赵江卫 3705231985****4910 PT Ⅱ



149 赵旭东 6104221997****0032 PT Ⅱ

150 郑梦华 6105021993****123X PT Ⅱ

151 周洋 6101111997****3515 PT Ⅱ

152 崔林 6104231970****2414 PT Ⅱ

153 范丰瑞 3711022000****1632 PT Ⅱ

154 韩景涛 6101241981****4839 PT Ⅱ

155 皇甫合义 6101121984****1032 PT Ⅱ

156 李杰 6101211982****6434 PT Ⅱ

157 李晔 1404282001****3213 PT Ⅱ

158 刘广宁 2302211996****4015 PT Ⅱ

159 刘智杰 6105231999****1679 PT Ⅱ

160 罗泽刚 5002291998****3910 PT Ⅱ

161 门楷淇 2308221999****6419 PT Ⅱ

162 庞玉军 6101251964****7613 PT Ⅱ

163 王鹏 3713212002****141X PT Ⅱ

164 王璞 6103272001****2612 PT Ⅱ

165 张少龙 6205221998****3157 PT Ⅱ

166 赵康 3412271996****5636 PT Ⅱ

167 赵乾 6104041984****4039 PT Ⅱ

168 赵智鑫 1403211991****3311 PT Ⅱ

169 周光辉 6101041982****7316 PT Ⅱ

170 邹增辉 6104021985****6991 PT Ⅱ



2023-11渗透换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 邸浩 6125221996****3534 PT Ⅱ

2 杜亚宸 6101031984****0414 PT Ⅱ

3 高挺 6101211987****3498 PT Ⅱ

4 郭鹏 6101131989****0910 PT Ⅱ

5 雷锋锋 6205031991****6059 PT Ⅱ

6 李佩 6105251985****492X PT Ⅱ

7 李文 6105281988****3618 PT Ⅱ

8 李宇星 6121271981****2278 PT Ⅱ

9 蔺元 6101041990****4435 PT Ⅱ

10 刘懿 6125011983****0015 PT Ⅱ

11 柳阳 1426221992****6612 PT Ⅱ

12 吕团 6105231994****0013 PT Ⅱ

13 苗盼恩 6105261990****4939 PT Ⅱ

14 庞博 6127321989****501X PT Ⅱ

15 任海华 6103231996****1163 PT Ⅱ

16 唐钰 6105261996****7915 PT Ⅱ

17 王斌杰 6103021989****6039 PT Ⅱ

18 王文娟 6104291994****3008 PT Ⅱ

19 王悉颖 6101141995****1522 PT Ⅱ

20 魏世强 6104031988****1015 PT Ⅱ

21 杨桦 3707841988****4328 PT Ⅱ

22 杨琼 6104811997****3427 PT Ⅱ

23 杨兴平 6123251964****3257 PT Ⅱ

24 叶晓明 2308021970****0319 PT Ⅱ

25 于鹏飞 3707031989****0872 PT Ⅱ

26 赵冬子 6104291984****0435 PT Ⅱ

27 赵李盼 6105231991****3675 PT Ⅱ

28 赵明 6121271977****4279 PT Ⅱ



29 周晓红 3707031972****3025 PT Ⅱ

30 高婷 6101151988****4523 PT Ⅱ

31 高兴 6127321983****1213 PT Ⅱ

32 黄鹏辉 1427011980****4816 PT Ⅱ

33 刘航 6104301990****0519 PT Ⅱ

34 刘银杏 6105231990****334X PT Ⅱ

35 孟博 3704031983****5233 PT Ⅱ

36 米常有 6106271985****0270 PT Ⅱ

37 宁晓东 6101261981****6332 PT Ⅱ

38 强俊超 6103241996****2836 PT Ⅱ

39 孙佳乐 6105261989****3139 PT Ⅱ

40 田林 6104311988****3414 PT Ⅱ

41 汪焰 4211211983****2076 PT Ⅱ

42 王辉 6121271979****0016 PT Ⅱ

43 王强 1303241985****4218 PT Ⅱ

44 王瑞娜 6104811988****4647 PT Ⅱ

45 王铁雷 6104261987****421X PT Ⅱ

46 王媛 6106021982****0021 PT Ⅱ

47 韦乐 6101151988****5281 PT Ⅱ

48 吴安 6105231987****0535 PT Ⅱ

49 夏盘科 6104031979****1514 PT Ⅱ

50 薛永正 6205241988****5952 PT Ⅱ

51 杨振芳 1202251982****3194 PT Ⅱ

52 张鹏飞 6104021986****6999 PT Ⅱ

53 赵隆 6104261986****0015 PT Ⅱ

54 赵鹏辉 6104281991****0817 PT Ⅱ

55 钟冉 3604281991****0029 PT Ⅱ


